



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0112

Bid Number: B-25-0056  
Date: 03/03/2025  
Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	1314.0	btl/s	Alcohol, rubbing, 70% Ethyl, 500ml w/o CPR	128.00	168,192.00		
2	50.0	btl/s	Antibacterial Liquid Hand Soap w/ Btl dispenser, 500ml	143.00	7,150.00		
3	652.0	btl/s	Bleaching Solution, 1000ml	107.00	69,764.00		
4	32.0	gal/s	Chlorine Granules, 3kgs/gal	531.00	16,992.00		
5	13.0	pc/s	Cleaner, Toilet Bowl 500ml	242.00	3,146.00		
6	20.0	pc/s	Detergent Powder -500g	88.00	1,760.00		
7	2750.0	pack/s	Detergent, powder 250 grams	25.00	68,750.00		
8	100.0	pouch	Dishwashing liquid 200ml w/ anti-bacterial formula	96.00	9,600.00		
9	119.0	btl/s	Dishwashing liquid, 270ml. - concentrated w/ germex	133.00	15,827.00		
10	58.0	can/s	Dishwashing Paste 400 grams	81.00	4,698.00		
11	100.0	pack/s	Garbage Bag (40" x 18.5") 10's/pack	116.00	11,600.00		
12	27.0	btl/s	Glass Cleaner, 500ml- scented	168.00	4,536.00		
13	100.0	pc/s	Gloves, Laundry	138.00	13,800.00		
14	11.0	can/s	Insect Spray w/ solvent based (multi insect killer) 500ml	672.00	7,392.00		
15	9.0	can/s	Insect spray, waterbase 365 ml	357.00	3,213.00		
16	50.0	pc/s	Mop Handle, Plastic	440.00	22,000.00		
17	9.0	pc/s	Mop Handle, Wooden (screw type)	385.00	3,465.00		
18	88.0	pc/s	Mop Head, Threaded	264.00	23,232.00		
19	3.0	pc/s	Pail, Plastic ( 20 liters cap. )	641.00	1,923.00		
20	541.0	pack	Plastic, Garbage bag - large 10's	84.00	45,444.00		
21	13.0	pack/s	Plastic, Garbage bag - medium 10's	79.00	1,027.00		
SUB-TOTAL					503,511.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PEEMO AND VARIOUS HOSPITALS (JANITORIAL SUPPLIES) 1ST QUARTER

Delivery: PGSO

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0112

Bid Number: B-25-0056

Date: 03/03/2025

Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
22	1156.0	pack	Plastic, Garbage bag x-large, 10's	124.00	143,344.00		
23	19.0	pc/s	Pump, Toilet Bowl rubber, with handle	132.00	2,508.00		
24	10.0	kg/s	Rags, cotton 8" dia	242.00	2,420.00		
25	1.0	btl/s	Room & fabric spray 250ml. assorted scent	165.00	165.00		
26	6.0	unit	Squeezer, Mop - w/ rolling bucket	7,150.00	42,900.00		
27	50.0	btl/s	Toilet Bowl cleaner, w/ killer virex 1000ml.	322.00	16,100.00		
28	137.0	pc/s	Toilet Deodorant Cake	72.00	9,864.00		
TOTAL/LOT					720,812.00		
Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PEEMO AND VARIOUS HOSPITALS (JANITORIAL SUPPLIES) 1ST QUARTER							
Delivery: PGSO							
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS							